GAMMA EC SERIES
ROOF MOUNTED FANS
    D
© FANTECH 2024D-30
The Gamma EC Series of centrifugal roof mounted exhaust
fans incorporates the latest state of the art, energy saving EC
motor technology. They feature integrated infinitely variable
speed control and eliminate the need for external VSDs, current

AC supply. EC motors should not be regularly power cycled.
Special note
HOW TO ORDER
© FANTECH 2024
 D
ROOF MOUNTED FANS D-31
GAMMA EC SERIES
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
DIMENSION DRAWING
Model
CDEC..
CEEC.. Ao Bo C DØ Eo F G
App.
weight
kg
25 260 310 50 430 370 200 244 6
31 310 410 75 500 575 330 334 11
35 400 500 75 640 670 410 417 14
45 620 720 75 908 890 530 540 28
56 620 720 75 908 890 530 540 32
63 710 810 75 1260 1180 650 695 46
Dimensions, mm
Controllers & Sensors
Ref. Section M
DCV-CU - Premium Module
on-board control pack
Ref. Section M
CBD - Backdraft shutter
Ref. Section J
BASEBFC Bushfire Base
Ref. Section J
Downflow Exhaust Series
The roof ventilators shall be of the Gamma EC Series downflow
exhaust type as designed and manufactured by Fantech Pty Ltd
and be of the model numbers shown on the schedule/drawings.
Impellers shall be made from high performance composite
material. They shall be backward-curved centrifugal design and
driven by EC external rotor motors with integrated EC Controller
and integral thermal overload protection. Diameter sizes from
315mm and above shall be pre-configured to suit the selected
sensors and the required applications.
The cowls shall be of the downflow exhaust design and
manufactured from UV-stabilised plastic. Steel components
shall be corrosion protected.
All models shall be fully tested as a complete assembled unit to
ISO5801:2007 for air flow and ISO 3744:2010 for noise.
Model
CDEC…D
CEEC…D
*Max.
Fan
Speed
r/s
Air flow
@ 0Pa
m3/s
Avg.
dB(A)
@ 3m kW Amps kW Amps
25 55 0.44 60 0.21 1.50 - -
31 34 0.80 61 0.30 1.90 - -
35 27 0.82 56 0.28 1.70 - -
45 24 1.48 60 0.60 2.90 - -
56 21 2.77 62 - - 1.11 2.40
63 21 3.72 68 - - 1.85 4.00
CEEC..  1ph. CDEC.. 3ph
GAMMA EC SERIES
ROOF MOUNTED FANS
    D
© FANTECH 2024D-32
Scan the QR Code
to view wiring